Technical  Product  Information
February  2015
UV-SA14FB Series
Page : 1 OF 3
UV-SA14FB Series Mini Water Purifiers
Product Picture
Product  Label (Label Can be Customized)
Technical Manual Beasun Electronic Co., Ltd.
E-mail: sun@beasun.com Tel: +86-10-6788 3313   Fax: +86-10-6786 5692
Technical  Product  Information
February  2015
UV-SA14FB Series
Page : 2 OF 3
UV-SA14FB Series Mini Water Purifiers
Product and Dimensions
Article No. Model
Material
Inlet and Outlet
Length
Easy-Off Chamber L1  [mm] L2  [mm]
9104140101 SA14FB-250S Al S304 1/4" NPT 250 163
9106140102 SA14FB-250L S304 S316L 1/4" NPT 250 163
9104140103 SA14FB-270S Al S304 1/4" NPT 270 183
9106140104 SA14FB-270L S304 S316L 1/4" NPT 270 183
9104140105 SA14FB-325S Al S304 1/4" NPT 325 238
9106140106 SA14FB-325L S304 S316L 1/4" NPT 325 238
9104140107 SA14FB-345S Al S304 1/4" NPT 345 258
9106140108 SA14FB-345L S304 S316L 1/4" NPT 345 258
9104140109 SA14FB-375S Al S304 1/4" NPT 375 288
9106140110 SA14FB-375L S304 S316L 1/4" NPT 375 288
Technical Manual Beasun Electronic Co., Ltd.
E-mail: sun@beasun.com Tel: +86-10-6788 3313   Fax: +86-10-6786 5692
Technical  Product  Information
February  2015
UV-SA14FB Series
Page : 3 OF 3
UV-SA14FB Series Mini Water Purifiers
Product Exploded View
Item No. Description
1 Stainless Steel Chamber
2 Quartz Sleeve
3 O-Ring
4 Teflon Washer
5 Easy-Off
6 Cap
Technical Manual Beasun Electronic Co., Ltd.
E-mail: sun@beasun.com Tel: +86-10-6788 3313   Fax: +86-10-6786 5692